Uitslag 3e GBU Windmolenloop 2020 (23 september 2020)
complete uitslag

s

No. Starthnummer
1 47
2 87
3 57
4 22
5 45
6 112
7 9
8 98
9 72

10 100
11 1
12 49
13 34
14 41
15 6
16 93
17 13
18 91
19 95
20 12
21 37
22 83
23 61
24 62
25 29
26 107
27 109
28 30
29 80
30 56-2

31 89
32 48
33 74
34 38
35 63
36 56
37 53
38 44
39 113
40 59
41 2
42 31
43

44 222
45 76
46 97
47 40

Naam

Tjeerd Popkema
Freek Koffeman
Jan Sinke

Jacob Snoek

Luut de Boer
Tomas Prysmantas

Jan Loosman (de Sam)

Cees Kaptijn

Fred Reitsma
Meindert Ruiten
Eugene Olgers
Cees Snoek

Fokke Snoek
Jurian Molenaar
Jaap Vermaas
Peter lepsma
Jacolien Ruizendaal
Jan Post

Barend Baarssen
Jeroen Vels

Johan Berkhout
Nathan Uitslag
Pieter de Boer
Rien Janse

Jan Willem Koster
JanJongman
Timo Hakvoort
Maurice Mulder
Remco Visser

Aiss Haije

Kees de Vries

Alie Coenen -Snoek
Cornelis Post
JantinaLoosman
Matthias Kaptijn
Tiny de Vries
Jacob Ras
Andries de Boer
Jan Marten Romkes
Sebastian Schulz
Wiebe Ypinga
Tjerk Dijkstra

Lubbert Bakker
Luut Nentjes

Hendrik Westra
Jacob Hoekstra

Klassement
man

man

man

man

man

man

man

man

heren veteraan
man

heren veteraan
man

man

man

man

heren veteraan
vrouw

man

man

man

man

man

man

heren veteraan
man

man

man

heren veteraan
man

man

man

vrouw

man

vrouw

man

vrouw

man

man

man

man

man

man

man
man
man
man

Tijd

00:31:09
00:31:19
00:31:22
00:32:19
00:32:28
00:32:42
00:33:20
00:33:22
00:33:30
00:33:35
00:34:16
00:34:18
00:34:19
00:34:24
00:34:26
00:34:29
00:34:44
00:34:53
00:35:02
00:35:39
00:35:56
00:36:00
00:36:22
00:36:24
00:36:26
00:36:30
00:36:32
00:36:38
00:36:45
00:36:48
00:36:48
00:36:49
00:36:54
00:36:55
00:37:04
00:37:22
00:37:24
00:37:31
00:37:31
00:37:34
00:37:35
00:37:36
00:37:37
00:37:47
00:37:49
00:37:51
00:37:58

??(45)



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

86
17
15

21
104
18
70
92
26
16
88
110
27
39
36
78
102
73
81
51

52
68
106
55
84
101
14

46
111
64
79
65
71
19
103
114
94
96
108
25

Jos Ruijter

Jan Willem Woord
Maciek Rubas
Jaap Vlaming
Dinie Ras

Henri Limburg
Hessel Koster
Jacob Post
Dubbele de Boer
Jan Hakvoort
Rick Kaptein
Petra Kramer
Fokke de Boer
Jan Loos

Lucas Loosman
Teunis Snoek
Karina Post
Jellede Boer
Jaqueline Koets
lede Nentjes

Bonnette van den Berg

Louw Weerstand
Henk Bremer
Nelly Booms
Femmy Gnodde
Ronald Loof
Willem de Vries
Sanne

Willeke Weerstand
Diana Schaeffer
Piet Siedsma

Anja Romkes
Grietje Post

Evert van den Berg
Willem de Vries
Agnes Gnodde
Marianne Kuper
Freek Brouwer
Margriet de Boer
Thera Wakker

Ida Koster

Klasina Heijns
Magdalene Noeroljan
Teun Pasterkamp

heren veteraan
man

man

heren veteraan
vrouw

man

man

man

man

man

man

vrouw

man

man

man

heren veteraan
vrouw

man

vrouw

heren veteraan
vrouw

man

heren veteraan
dames veteraan
vrouw

heren veteraan
man

vrouw

vrouw

vrouw

heren veteraan
vrouw

vrouw

heren veteraan
heren veteraan
vrouw

dames veteraan
heren veteraan
vrouw

vrouw

vrouw

vrouw

vrouw

man

00:38:09
00:38:15
00:38:59
00:39:02
00:39:25
00:39:45
00:39:50
00:39:51
00:41:11
00:41:27
00:41:39
00:41:43
00:41:46
00:41:49
00:41:49
00:42:27
00:42:45
00:42:45
00:42:54
00:43:00
00:43:05
00:43:34
00:43:35
00:43:36
00:43:43
00:44:12
00:44:39
00:44:55
00:45:05
00:45:06
00:45:30
00:46:29
00:46:29
00:46:41
00:46:54
00:47:01
00:47:01
00:48:01
00:48:18
00:49:20
00:50:38
00:50:47
00:52:02
00:52:54



Uitslag 3e GBU Windmolenloop 2020 (23 september 2020)
mannen

No. Startnummer Naam Tijd
1 47 Tjeerd Popkema 00:31:09
2 87 Freek Koffeman 00:31:19
3 57 Jan Sinke 00:31:22
4 22 Jacob Snoek 00:32:19
5 45 Luut deBoer 00:32:28
6 112 TomasPrysmantas 00:32:42
7 9 Jan Loosman (de Sam) 00:33:20
8 98 Cees Kaptijn 00:33:22
9 100 Meindert Ruiten 00:33:35
10 49 Cees Snoek 00:34:18
11 34 Fokke Snoek 00:34:19
12 41 Jurian Molenaar 00:34:24
13 6 Jaap Vermaas 00:34:26
14 91 Jan Post 00:34:53
15 95 Barend Baarssen 00:35:02
16 12 Jeroen Vels 00:35:39
17 37 Johan Berkhout 00:35:56
18 83 Nathan Uitslag 00:36:00
19 61 Pieter deBoer 00:36:22
20 29 Jan Willem Koster 00:36:26
21 107 JanJongman 00:36:30
22 109 Timo Hakvoort 00:36:32
23 80 Remco Visser 00:36:45
24 56-2 Aiss Haije 00:36:48 ??(45)
25 89 Keesde Vries 00:36:48
26 74 CornelisPost 00:36:54
27 63 Matthias Kaptijn 00:37:04
28 53 Jacob Ras 00:37:24
29 44 Andries de Boer 00:37:31
30 113 Jan Marten Romkes 00:37:31
31 59 Sebastian Schulz 00:37:34
32 2 Wiebe Ypinga 00:37:35
33 31 Tjerk Dijkstra 00:37:36
34 222 Lubbert Bakker 00:37:47
35 76 Luut Nentjes 00:37:49
36 97 Hendrik Westra 00:37:51
37 40 Jacob Hoekstra 00:37:58
38 17 Jan Willem Woord 00:38:15
39 15 Maciek Rubas 00:38:59
40 104 HenriLimburg 00:39:45
41 18 Hessel Koster 00:39:50
42 70 Jacob Post 00:39:51
43 92 DubbeledeBoer 00:41:11
44 26 Jan Hakvoort 00:41:27
45 16 Rick Kaptein 00:41:39
46 110 FokkedeBoer 00:41:46
47 27 Jan Loos 00:41:49



48
49
50
51
52

39 LucaslLoosman
102 JelledeBoer

8 Louw Weerstand
55 Willem de Vries
25 Teun Pasterkamp

00:41:49
00:42:45
00:43:34
00:44:39
00:52:54



Uitslag 3e GBU Windmolenloop 2020 (23 september 2020)
complete uitslag

No. Startnummer Naam Tijd
1 72 Fred Reitsma 00:33:30
2 1 Eugene Olgers 00:34:16
3 93 Peter lepsma 00:34:29
4 62 RienlJanse 00:36:24
5 30 Maurice Mulder 00:36:38
6 86 JosRuijter 00:38:09
7 7 Jaap Vlaming 00:39:02
8 36 TeunisSnoek 00:42:27
9 81 lede Nentjes 00:43:00
10 3 Henk Bremer 00:43:35
11 106 Ronald Loof 00:44:12
12 5 Piet Siedsma 00:45:30
13 64 Evert van den Berg 00:46:41
14 79 Willem de Vries 00:46:54

[
(5]

19 Freek Brouwer 00:48:01



Uitslag 3e GBU Windmolenloop 2020 (23 september 2020)
vrouwen

No. Startnummer Naam Tijd
1 13 Jacolien Ruizendaal 00:34:44
2 48 Alie Coenen -Snoek 00:36:49
3 38 JantinaLoosman 00:36:55
4 56 TinydeVries 00:37:22
5 21 DinieRas 00:39:25
6 88 PetraKramer 00:41:43
7 78 Karina Post 00:42:45
8 73 Jaqueline Koets 00:42:54
9 51 BonnettevandenBerg 00:43:05
10 68 Femmy Gnodde 00:43:43
11 84 Sanne 00:44:55
12 101 Willeke Weerstand 00:45:05
13 14 Diana Schaeffer 00:45:06
14 46 Anja Romkes 00:46:29
15 111 GrietjePost 00:46:29
16 65 Agnes Gnodde 00:47:01
17 103 Margriet de Boer 00:48:18
18 114 Thera Wakker 00:49:20
19 94 |daKoster 00:50:38
20 96 KlasinaHeijns 00:50:47
21 108 Magdalene Noeroljan 00:52:02



Uitslag 3e GBU Windmolenloop 2020 (23 september 2020)
vrouwen - veteraan

No. Startnummer Naam Tijd
1 52 Nelly Booms 00:43:36
2 71 Marianne Kuper 00:47:01



47
87
57
22
45
112

99
72
100

49
34
41

93
13
91
95
12
37
83
61
62
29
107
109
30
80

89
48
74
38
63
56
53
44
113
59

31
50
222
76
98
40
86
11
15

21

00:31:09
00:31:19
00:31:22
00:32:19
00:32:28
00:32:42
00:33:20
00:33:22
00:33:30
00:33:35
00:34:16
00:34:18
00:34:19
00:34:24
00:34:26
00:34:29
00:34:44
00:34:53
00:35:02
00:35:39
00:35:56
00:36:00
00:36:22
00:36:24
00:36:26
00:36:30
00:36:32
00:36:38
00:36:45

00:36:48
00:36:49
00:36:54
00:36:55
00:37:04
00:37:22
00:37:24
00:37:31
00:37:31
00:37:34
00:37:35
00:37:36
00:37:37
00:37:47
00:37:49
00:37:51
00:37:58
00:38:09
00:38:15
00:38:59
00:39:02
00:39:25

45 00:36:48



104
18
70
92
26
16
88

110
27
39
36
78

102
73
81
51

52
68
106
55
84
101
14

46
111
64
79
65
71
19
103
116
94
96
108
25

00:39:45
00:39:50
00:39:51
00:41:11
00:41:27
00:41:39
00:41:43
00:41:46
00:41:49
00:41:49
00:42:27
00:42:45
00:42:45
00:42:54
00:43:00
00:43:05
00:43:34
00:43:35
00:43:36
00:43:43
00:44:12
00:44:39
00:44:55
00:45:05
00:45:06
00:45:30
00:46:29
00:46:29
00:46:41
00:46:54
00:47:01
00:47:01
00:48:01
00:48:18
00:49:20
00:50:38
00:50:47
00:52:02
00:52:54



